BAC Resolution No. 02, s. 2021 
BAC Resolution Declaring Limar Construction as the 
Bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive 
Bid (LCRB) and Recommending to the VSU Board of 
Regents the Award of Contract to the said Bidder the 
amount of Eight Million Twenty Thousand Seventy-
Two and 50/100 Pesos (P8,020,072.50) for the 
Rehabilitation of Library into Two-Storey Library 
Building (INFRA-20-09) 

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 15, s. 2021 

A Resolution Approving BAC Resolution No. 02, s. 2021 – Issuance of Notice of Award 

and Notice to proceed to the Limar Construction for the Rehabilitation of Library in VSU Tolosa